Nachtvlinders
Naam

Agaatvlinder
Bleke grasuil

Bosbesuil
Bruine daguil

Buxusmot

Donkergroene korstmosuil
Drielijnuil
Dubbelstipvoorjaarsuil
Duikermot

Egale vlakjesmot
Eikenlichtmot
Eikenprocessierups
Fijnspardwergspanner
Gamma-uil
Geelbandlangsprietmot
Geelsnuiteikenkokermot
Geisha

Gerimpelde spanner
Gestreepte goudspanner
Getekende gamma-uil
Gevlamde bladroller
Gewone bandspanner
Gewone dwergspanner
Gewone eikenvlekmot
Gewone grasuil

Gewone velduil

Gewone witvlakbladroller
Gewone witvlekmot
Gewone worteluil
Gewone zakdrager
Gezoomde valkmot
Granietuil
Graswortelvlinder
Grijsgevlekte grasmineermot
Grijze populierenvouwmot
Grijze stipspanner
Grootkopbladroller

Grote grasmot

Grote wintervlinder
Grote witvlakbladroller
Hoornaarvlinder
Huismoeder

Hyena

Kamillevlinder
Kardinaalsmutsstippelmot
Kijkgaatje

Kleine huismoeder

Kleine wintervlinder

Natuurtuin 2020
Wetenschappelijke naam

Phlogophora meticulosa
Mythimna pallens

Conistra vaccinii
Euclidia glyphica
Cydalima perspectalis
Cryphia algae
Charanyca trigrammica
Anorthoa munda
Acentria ephemerella
Catoptria pinella

Phycita roborella
Thaumetopoea processionea
Eupithecia tantillaria
Autographa gamma
Nemophora degeerella
Coleophora ibipennella
Olethreutes arcuella
Macaria liturata
Camptogramma bilineata
Macdunnoughia confusa
Archips xylosteana
Epirrhoe alternata
Eupithecia vulgata
Tischeria ekebladella
Luperina testacea
Agrotis segetum

Hedya nubiferana
Incurvaria masculella
Agrotis exclamationis
Psyche casta

Evergestis limbata
Lycophotia porphyrea
Apamea monoglypha
Elachista maculicerusella
Phyllonorycter populifoliella
Idaea aversata
Zeiraphera isertana
Pediasia fascelinella
Erannis defoliaria

Hedya ochroleucana
Sesia apiformis

Noctua pronuba

Cosmia trapezina
Cucullia chamomillae
Yponomeuta cagnagella
Monopis laevigella
Noctua interjecta
Operophtera brumata

gezien

Eerste

19-10-2020
31-7-2020
2-11-2020
28-7-2020

5-9-2020

7-8-2020
24-5-2020

8-5-2020
31-7-2020
11-8-2020

7-8-2020

2-6-2020
15-4-2020
22-6-2020
14-5-2020
6-11-2020
24-5-2020
11-8-2020
17-5-2020

7-5-2020
15-5-2020

8-5-2020
24-5-2020
11-9-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
26-5-2020
26-4-2020
26-5-2020
14-5-2020
26-6-2020
31-7-2020
12-6-2020
11-8-2020
30-8-2020
12-6-2020

7-8-2020
11-8-2020
26-4-2020

7-8-2020
17-5-2020
13-6-2020
22-5-2020
16-6-2020
14-5-2020
26-5-2020

7-8-2020
26-4-2020

82 soorten

Laatste

19-10-2020
11-8-2020
2-11-2020
31-7-2020

5-9-2020
11-8-2020
26-5-2020

8-5-2020

7-8-2020
11-8-2020

7-8-2020
11-8-2020
15-4-2020
22-6-2020
24-5-2020
6-11-2020
24-5-2020
11-8-2020

5-9-2020
11-9-2020
26-6-2020
21-7-2020
24-5-2020
11-9-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
26-6-2020
26-4-2020
13-6-2020
16-6-2020
26-6-2020
31-7-2020
12-6-2020
11-8-2020
30-8-2020
26-6-2020

7-8-2020
11-8-2020
14-5-2020

7-8-2020
18-6-2020
11-8-2020
22-5-2020
16-6-2020
14-5-2020
26-5-2020

7-8-2020
26-4-2020

aantal
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Kommabladroller
Koperuil
Koraalbladroller
Kuifvlinder
Meidoornbladroller
Meriansborstel
Moerasgrasmot
Muntvlindertje
Oranjegeel halmuiltje
Paardenbloembladroller
Paardenbloemspanner
Pinokkiomot

Plakker

Puta-uil

Rode eikenlichtmot
Rode espenvouwmot
Schijnpiramidevlinder
Sint-jansvlinder

Smalle weegbreemot
Smaragdlangsprietmot
Strooiselmot
Tweekleurige uil
Tweestreepvoorjaarsuil
V-oogbladroller
Variabele grasmot
Viervleksteltmot
Waasjesstippelmot
Weegbreemot
Wilgenstippelmot
Witkopmot

Witte eikenvouwmot
Witvlakdwergspanner
Zilverstreepgrasmot
Zomerbladroller
Zonnesproetbladroller
Zuringspanner
Zwartkamdwergspanner

Aethes smeathmanniana
Diachrysia chrysitis
Ptycholoma lecheana
Cucullia verbasci
Archips crataegana
Calliteara pudibunda
Agriphila inquinatella
Pyrausta aurata

Oligia fasciuncula
Celypha striana

Idaea seriata

Synaphe punctalis
Lymantria dispar
Agrotis puta

Acrobasis tumidana
Phyllonorycter sagitella
Amphipyra berbera
Zygaena filipendulae
Homoeosoma sinuella
Adela reaumurella
Endotricha flammealis
Hecatera bicolorata
Orthosia cerasi

Epinotia tenerana
Agriphila tristella
Calybites phasianipennella
Yponomeuta irrorella
Pyrausta despicata
Yponomeuta rorrella
Endrosis sarcitrella
Phyllonorycter harrisella
Eupithecia succenturiata
Crambus pascuella
Ditula angustiorana
Aleimma loeflingiana
Lythria cruentaria
Gymnoscelis rufifasciata

11-8-2020
12-6-2020

2-6-2020
22-5-2020
13-6-2020
9-10-2020

7-8-2020

7-8-2020
13-6-2020
13-6-2020

7-6-2020
11-8-2020
25-5-2020

7-8-2020
11-8-2020
12-9-2020
31-7-2020
18-6-2020
26-5-2020
15-5-2020
11-8-2020
28-7-2020
14-5-2020

8-6-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
12-6-2020
26-4-2020
11-8-2020
26-6-2020
26-6-2020
13-6-2020

3-8-2020

7-8-2020

11-8-2020
12-6-2020

2-6-2020

2-6-2020
13-6-2020
9-10-2020

7-8-2020

7-8-2020
13-6-2020
13-6-2020

7-6-2020
11-8-2020

7-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
12-9-2020
31-7-2020
11-9-2020
13-6-2020
15-5-2020
11-8-2020
28-7-2020
14-5-2020

8-6-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
11-8-2020
12-6-2020
26-4-2020
11-8-2020
26-6-2020
26-6-2020
24-6-2020

5-8-2020

7-8-2020
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